

# Bid Tabulation Sheet

**Purchasing Entity:** Shelby County Schools  
**Bid ID:** IFB #05202019 Portable Demolition for Multiple Locations  
**Description:** Demolition  
**Category:** Construction  
**Pending Award:**  
**Bids Due By:** 05/20/2019 2:00 PM  
**Bids Sealed Until:** 05/20/2019 2:00 PM  
**Effective Start Date:**  
**Effective End Date:**  
**Run Date:**

## Vendor Summary Information

### Summary

School Locations	Base Bid	10% Contingency	Allowance	Alternate	Performance Bond	TOTAL	Budget	Difference
Bolton HS	\$13,000.00	\$1,300.00		\$1,600.00	\$300.00	\$16,200.00	\$21,000.00	\$4,800.00
Treadwell ES	\$22,200.00	\$2,200.00		\$2,600.00	\$300.00	\$27,300.00	\$42,000.00	\$14,700.00
Cordova HS	\$12,000.00	\$1,200.00		\$1,600.00	\$300.00	\$15,100.00	\$10,500.00	(\$4,600.00)
Scenic Hills ES	\$20,500.00	\$2,050.00		\$2,000.00	\$300.00	\$24,850.00	\$21,000.00	(\$3,850.00)
						<b>\$83,450.00</b>	<b>\$94,500.00</b>	

# Bid Tabulation Sheet

**Purchasing Entity:** Shelby County Schools  
**Bid ID:** IFB #05172019 Demolition for Multiple Locations  
**Description:** Demolition  
**Category:** Construction  
**Pending Award:**  
**Bids Due By:** 05/17/2019 2:00 PM  
**Bids Sealed Until:** 05/17/2019 2:00 PM  
**Effective Start Date:**  
**Effective End Date:**  
**Run Date:**

## Vendor Summary Information

### Scenic Hills

Bid Ranking	Vendor	Base Bid	10% Contingency	Allowance	Alternate	Performance Bond	TOTAL	Budget	Difference
1	Barnes & Brower	\$20,500.00	\$2,050.00		\$2,000.00	\$300.00	\$24,850.00	\$21,000.00	(\$3,850.00)

# Bid Tabulation Sheet

**Purchasing Entity:** Shelby County Schools  
**Bid ID:** IFB #05202019 Portable Demolition for Multiple Locations  
**Description:** Demolition  
**Category:** Construction  
**Pending Award:**  
**Bids Due By:** 05/20/2019 2:00 PM  
**Bids Sealed Until:** 05/20/2019 2:00 PM  
**Effective Start Date:**  
**Effective End Date:**  
**Run Date:**

## Vendor Summary Information

**Bolton HS**

Bid Ranking	Vendor	Base Bid	10% Contingency	Allowance	Alternate	Performance Bond	TOTAL	Budget	Difference
1	Barnes & Brower	\$13,000.00	\$1,300.00		\$1,600.00	\$300.00	<b>\$16,200.00</b>	\$21,000.00	<b>\$4,800.00</b>

# Bid Tabulation Sheet

**Purchasing Entity:** Shelby County Schools  
**Bid ID:** IFB #05202019 Portable Demolition for Multiple Locations  
**Description:** Demolition  
**Category:** Construction  
**Pending Award:**  
**Bids Due By:** 05/20/2019 2:00 PM  
**Bids Sealed Until:** 05/20/2019 2:00 PM  
**Effective Start Date:**  
**Effective End Date:**  
**Run Date:**

## Vendor Summary Information

### Treadwell ES

Bid Ranking	Vendor	Base Bid	10% Contingency	Allowance	Alternate	Performance Bond	TOTAL	Budget	Difference
1	Barnes & Brower	\$22,200.00	\$2,200.00		\$2,600.00	\$300.00	\$27,300.00	\$42,000.00	\$14,700.00

# Bid Tabulation Sheet

**Purchasing Entity:** Shelby County Schools  
**Bid ID:** IFB #05202019 Portable Demolition for Multiple Locations  
**Description:** Demolition  
**Category:** Construction  
**Pending Award:**  
**Bids Due By:** 05/20/2019 2:00 PM  
**Bids Sealed Until:** 05/20/2019 2:00 PM  
**Effective Start Date:**  
**Effective End Date:**  
**Run Date:**

## Vendor Summary Information

**Cordova HS**

Bid Ranking	Vendor	Base Bid	10% Contingency	Allowance	Alternate	Performance Bond	TOTAL	Budget	Difference
1	Barnes & Brower	\$12,000.00	\$1,200.00		\$1,600.00	\$300.00	\$15,100.00	\$10,500.00	(\$4,600.00)